100 - Saturday 12 & Under 3D Youth barrels

Double Dash 2023
September 2 - 3, 2023

Rank Time Draw Rider Horse

1D 15.732-16.731
Saturday 12 & Under 3D Youth barrels

1D-1st 15.732 Draw 39 Joslyn Kimble Jade
Sail on French

1D-2nd 15.841 Draw 33 Louann Pareo Laredo
Laredo
1D-3rd 16.090 Draw 10 Andrea O'Neill Dashin Miss JOJO

Dashin Miss JoJo

1D-4th 16.252 Draw 4 Addie Parsons VF Make It A Double Doc

1D-5th  16.357 Draw 18 Ava Frick Ray Leo Friday
Ray Leo Friday

1D-6th 16594 Draw 28 Kennedy Hintz Dual stylish rey
Dual stylish rey
1D-7th  16.661 Draw 8 Reese Widener Just Another Fling
Just Another Fling
1D-8th  16.727 Draw 15 Blair Bass JDS Lena
JDS Lena

2D 16.732-17.731
Saturday 12 & Under 3D Youth barrels

2D-1st 16.753 Draw 38 Maycee Ware Coco
Coco

2D-2nd 16.757 Draw 20 Brandilyn Chenoweth Toffee
Toffee

2D-3rd 16982 Draw 11 Bristal Kate Busby Streakin Frenchy
Streakin Frenchy

2D-3rd 16982 Draw 13 Prestin Carlile Dashing Solo
Dashing Solo

Money

$227.00

$170.00

$113.00

$57.00

$136.00

$102.00

$51.00

$51.00

Pts



Rank

2D-5th

2D-6th

2D-7th

2D-8th

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-11th

2D-12th

2D-13th

Time

17.007

17.014

17.152

17.349

17.360

17.444

17.629

17.638

17.707

Draw

Draw 27

Draw 35

Draw 6

Draw 32

Draw 1

Draw 19

Draw 3

Draw 22

Draw 7

3D 17.732 to end
Saturday 12 & Under 3D Youth barrels

3D-1st

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-5th

3D-6th

3D-7th

17.898

18.036

18.041

18.434

18.724

19.266

19.547

Draw 37

Draw 16

Draw 24

Draw 29

Draw 17

Draw 23

Draw 31

Rider

Blakely Bjorgo

Payzlee Ware

Paislee Horn

Brinlee Eshleman

Payzlee Ware

Destinee Rael

Cutter Salinas

Mackenzie Enriquez

Zophia Robinson

Kennedy Hintz

Steeley Moore

Jaycee Ware

Teagan Houston

Magoo Clayton

Cutter Salinas

Tymberlyn Kizer

Horse

Mr. Peanut Butter
Mr. Peanut Butter

Uber
Uber

Keyhole charisma
Keyhole Charisma

Oscar
Oscar

Babe
Babe

Suzie
Suzie

Rango
CD Cownanza

Cochise
Cochise

Docs Nitro Valentine (Diesel)

Docs Nitro Valentine

Johnny raider
Johnny Raider

TM Betty Badger
TM Betty Badger

Rango
Rango

Flashy N Famous
Flashy N Famous

Breakers Lady Bug
Breakers Lady Bug

Scooby
Scooby

Darlin
Play Guns lil Darlin

Money

$91.00

$68.00

$45.00

$23.00

Pts



Rank

3D-8th

3D-9th

3D-10th

3D-11th

3D-12th
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Time

20.066

20.487

21.387

26.197

31.728

Draw

Draw 5

Draw 36

Draw 9

Draw 34

Draw 21

Rider

Maryann Couch

Swayzi Terry

Kaley Dole

Maryann Couch

Adylyn Watson

Horse

Annie
Not registered

Armoni
Armoni

Leavin Utah
Leavin Utah

Dallas
NA

Lucky
Lucky

Money

Pts
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