100 - Saturday 12 & Under 3D Youth barrels

Double Dash 2023 *September 2 - 3, 2023*

Run 41 of 41

Saturo	day 12 &	Under 3L	O Youth barrels		
1D-1st	15.732	Draw 39	Joslyn Kimble	Jade Sail on French	\$227.00
1D-2nd	15.841	Draw 33	Louann Pareo	Laredo Laredo	\$170.00
1D-3rd	16.090	Draw 10	Andrea O'Neill	Dashin Miss JOJO Dashin Miss JoJo	\$113.00
1D-4th	16.252	Draw 4	Addie Parsons	VF Make It A Double Doc	\$57.00
1D-5th	16.357	Draw 18	Ava Frick	Ray Leo Friday Ray Leo Friday	
1D-6th	16.594	Draw 28	Kennedy Hintz	Dual stylish rey Dual stylish rey	
1D-7th	16.661	Draw 8	Reese Widener	Just Another Fling Just Another Fling	
1D-8th	16.727	Draw 15	Blair Bass	JDS Lena JDS Lena	

2D-2nd	16.757	Draw 20	Brandilyn Chenoweth	Toffee Toffee	\$102.00
2D-3rd	16.982	Draw 11	Bristal Kate Busby	Streakin Frenchy Streakin Frenchy	\$51.00
2D-3rd	16.982	Draw 13	Prestin Carlile	Dashing Solo Dashing Solo	\$51.00

Сосо

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts				
2D-5th	17.007	Draw 27	Blakely Bjorgo	Mr. Peanut Butter Mr. Peanut Butter						
2D-6th	17.014	Draw 35	Payzlee Ware	Uber Uber						
2D-7th	17.152	Draw 6	Paislee Horn	Keyhole charisma Keyhole Charisma						
2D-8th	17.349	Draw 32	Brinlee Eshleman	Oscar Oscar						
2D-9th	17.360	Draw 1	Payzlee Ware	Babe Babe						
2D-10th	17.444	Draw 19	Destinee Rael	Suzie Suzie						
2D-11th	17.629	Draw 3	Cutter Salinas	Rango CD Cownanza						
2D-12th	17.638	Draw 22	Mackenzie Enriquez	Cochise Cochise						
2D-13th	17.707	Draw 7	Zophia Robinson	Docs Nitro Valentine (Diesel) Docs Nitro Valentine						
3D 17.732 to end <i>Saturday 12 & Under 3D Youth barrels</i>										
3D-1st	17.898	Draw 37	Kennedy Hintz	Johnny raider Johnny Raider	\$91.00					
3D-2nd	18.036	Draw 16	Steeley Moore	TM Betty Badger <i>TM Betty Badger</i>	\$68.00					
3D-3rd	18.041	Draw 24	Jaycee Ware	Rango Rango	\$45.00					

3D-4th	18.434	Draw 29	Teagan Houston	Flashy N Famous Flashy N Famous	\$23.00
3D-5th	18.724	Draw 17	Magoo Clayton	Breakers Lady Bug Breakers Lady Bug	
3D-6th	19.266	Draw 23	Cutter Salinas	Scooby Scooby	
3D-7th	19.547	Draw 31	Tymberlyn Kizer	Darlin Play Guns lil Darlin	

	Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
	3D-8th	20.066	Draw 5	Maryann Couch	Annie Not registered		
_	3D-9th	20.487	Draw 36	Swayzi Terry	Armoni Armoni		
	3D-10th	21.387	Draw 9	Kaley Dole	Leavin Utah Leavin Utah		
	3D-11th	26.197	Draw 34	Maryann Couch	Dallas NA		
	3D-12th	31.728	Draw 21	Adylyn Watson	Lucky Lucky		

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.